
GLOBAL RANKING REGION LANGUAGE CANDIDATE NO GRADE SCHOOL NAME CANDIDATE NAME AWARD

1 VIETNAM PYTHON 3099245 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP VNU-HCM HIGH SCHOOL FOR THE GIFTED NGUYEN NGOC TUAN PERFECT SCORER

2 VIETNAM PYTHON 3099285 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP TRAN DAI NGHIA HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIFTED TRAN GIA HUY GOLD AWARD

3 INDIA PYTHON 242519 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP NATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL HSR LAYOUT BENGALURU ASMII SHRIPAD GOLD AWARD

3 INDONESIA PYTHON 100057 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SMAN 2 KOTA TANGERANG SELATAN
KIRANA AUDITA PUTRI KUSUMA

DEWI
GOLD AWARD

3 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60002 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP QUEZON CITY SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL ADDISON CADE JIMENEZ GOLD AWARD

3 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60027 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP QUEZON CITY SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL JAMES LEONARD ARZAGA GOLD AWARD

3 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60032 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SOUTHVILLE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL AND COLLEGES JIAN HWANG GOLD AWARD

3 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60067 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP
PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL - MIMAROPA REGION

CAMPUS
EMMANUEL GAS GOLD AWARD

3 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60076 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP
DON RAMON E. COSTALES MEMORIAL NATIONAL HIGH

SCHOOL
JOHN ETHAN DELOS REYES GOLD AWARD

3 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60077 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP MAPUA UNIVERSITY - SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL JULIE ANNI SHI GOLD AWARD

3 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60081 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP
PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL - ZAMBOANGA

PENINSULA REGION CAMPUS
KARLA KASSEA QUIJANO GOLD AWARD

3 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60082 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP
PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL - CORDILLERA

ADMINISTRATIVE REGION CAMPUS
KEN NICOLAI FLORES GOLD AWARD

3 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60093 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP ATENEO DE MANILA - SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL SAMANTHA CLAIRE DIONISIO GOLD AWARD

3 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60108 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP
PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL - BICOL REGION

CAMPUS
MARCUS JAMES TAYO GOLD AWARD

3 SAUDI ARABIA PYTHON 700038 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SAUDI ARABIA AMMAR NIMER ALOTAIBI GOLD AWARD

3 THAILAND PYTHON 5002219 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP MONTFORT COLLEGE JIRASIN TECHAWUT GOLD AWARD

3 THAILAND PYTHON 5002222 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SAINT GABRIEL COLLEGE KORN BOONKWAN GOLD AWARD

3 THAILAND PYTHON 5002238 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP
CHULALONGKORN UNIVERSITY DEMONSTRATION

SECONDARY SCHOOL
THITIWAT BUAYAM GOLD AWARD

3 VIETNAM PYTHON 3099293 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP FPT HAI PHONG SECONDARY AND HIGH SCHOOL DONG DUY KIEN GOLD AWARD



3 VIETNAM PYTHON 3099255 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP VINSCHOOL CENTRAL PARK TRUONG QUANG TUNG GOLD AWARD

3 VIETNAM PYTHON 3099290 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP VINSCHOOL CENTRAL PARK HUYNH HOANG GIA BAO GOLD AWARD

3 VIETNAM PYTHON 3099275 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP VINSCHOOL CENTRAL PARK VU DINH THAI HUNG GOLD AWARD

3 VIETNAM PYTHON 3099281 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP LE HONG PHONG HIGH SCHOOL FOR THE GIFTED LUC TRUONG PHAT GOLD AWARD

3 VIETNAM PYTHON 3099264 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP FPT HIGH SCHOOL VU HOA VUONG GOLD AWARD

25 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60095 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP
PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL - CORDILLERA

ADMINISTRATIVE REGION CAMPUS
TRISTAN GABRIEL CABINTA GOLD AWARD

25 VIETNAM PYTHON 3053028 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SKY-LINE SCHOOL LE HA DUY GOLD AWARD

25 VIETNAM PYTHON 3036016 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP VINSCHOOL TIMES CITY T37 TRAN QUANG HUY GOLD AWARD

28 INDIA PYTHON 242515 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP JAYSHREE PERIWAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL PRANAV JAIN GOLD AWARD

28 INDIA PYTHON 242522 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP CHATRABHUJ NARSEE SCHOOL NIVAAN NITIN VEDANTE GOLD AWARD

28 INDONESIA PYTHON 100058 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP JAKARTA NANYANG SCHOOL MATTHEW KAYDEN DJUMIN GOLD AWARD

28 INDONESIA PYTHON 100059 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP XIN ZHONG SCHOOL MAXWELL EZEQUIEL GOLD AWARD

28 INDONESIA PYTHON 100062 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP STELLA GRACIA SCHOOL BANDAR LAMPUNG RICHARDO JAYDEN WIGUNA GOLD AWARD

28 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60029 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP
DOROTEO S. MENDOZA SR. MEMORIAL NATIONAL HIGH

SCHOOL
JERVY DE CASTRO GOLD AWARD

28 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60041 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP TABACO NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL LIVANAH SEQUITIN GOLD AWARD

28 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60045 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP
PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL - SOCCSKSARGEN

REGION CAMPUS
MICKAELLA AMOR AGULLANA GOLD AWARD

28 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60058 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SARRAT NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL ARIANNE NICOLE RASALAN GOLD AWARD

28 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60069 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP
PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL - WESTERN VISAYAS

REGION CAMPUS
HEINEKEN JOYCE SAJORNE GOLD AWARD

28 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60102 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SARRAT NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL ANNE GELYNE RUIZ GOLD AWARD

28 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60109 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP UNIVERSITY OF BAGUIO SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL RACHELLE RHEA-ANNE DANGILAN GOLD AWARD

28 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60391 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SANTA ROSA SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY HIGH SCHOOL KIAN GABRIEL ARAMBULO GOLD AWARD



28 VIETNAM PYTHON 3043006 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP FPT HIGH SCHOOL TRAN QUANG VINH GOLD AWARD

28 VIETNAM PYTHON 3018015 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP FPT BAC NINH PRIMARY, SECONDARY AND HIGH SCHOOL NGUYEN DUC GIA ANH GOLD AWARD

28 VIETNAM PYTHON 3018016 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP FPT BAC NINH PRIMARY, SECONDARY AND HIGH SCHOOL PHUNG MINH KHOAT GOLD AWARD

28 VIETNAM PYTHON 3099251 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP FPT QUY NHON HIGH SCHOOL NGUYEN SI DUY KHOI GOLD AWARD

45 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60020 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP
PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL - CENTRAL LUZON

CAMPUS
GIOVANNA JADEN BUITIZON GOLD AWARD

45 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60039 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP DE LA SALLE UNIVERSITY INTEGRATED SCHOOL - LAGUNA LE-AN RECTO GOLD AWARD

45 VIETNAM PYTHON 3099279 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP TRAN DAI NGHIA HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIFTED PHAM PHUC HOANG GOLD AWARD

45 VIETNAM PYTHON 3099292 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP VINSCHOOL CENTRAL PARK NGO THE PHONG GOLD AWARD

45 VIETNAM PYTHON 3036019 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP VINSCHOOL TIMES CITY T37 VU HOANG THIEN ANH GOLD AWARD

45 VIETNAM PYTHON 3099263 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP FPT HA NAM HIGH SCHOOL LAI TRUONG SON GOLD AWARD

51 INDIA PYTHON 242514 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP JAYSHREE PERIWAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL VAIBHAV SHAKYA GOLD AWARD

51 INDIA PYTHON 242523 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP DHIRUBHAI AMBANI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL ISHAAN SHAILESH SURVE GOLD AWARD

51 INDIA PYTHON 242513 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP JAYSHREE PERIWAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SWASTIK DASH GOLD AWARD

51 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60011 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SARRAT NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL DANIEL JIN LEE GOLD AWARD

51 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60028 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP IMMACULATE CONCEPTION ACADEMY - GREENHILLS JEAN ROBIN KHONGHUN GOLD AWARD

51 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60051 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP IMMACULATE CONCEPTION ACADEMY - GREENHILLS SHERYN CHELSEA SO GOLD AWARD

51 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60054 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS - SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL ACE DOCULARA GOLD AWARD

51 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60057 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP DE LA SALLE UNIVERSITY INTEGRATED SCHOOL - MANILA ANTHONY SEBASTIAN CHU GOLD AWARD

51 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60078 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP
PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL - SOCCSKSARGEN

REGION CAMPUS
JUSTIN BARNETT TENG GOLD AWARD

51 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60091 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP UNIVERSITY OF BAGUIO SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL RYL AARON MONTEBON GOLD AWARD

51 THAILAND PYTHON 5002213 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP KAMNOETVIDYA SCIENCE ACADEMY ADULVITCH KAJITTANON GOLD AWARD

51 THAILAND PYTHON 5002216 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP MONTFORT COLLEGE CHUTIKAN KONGTAVEE GOLD AWARD



51 THAILAND PYTHON 5002226 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP YUPPARAJ WITTAYALAI SCHOOL NATCHAPAT SUPA GOLD AWARD

51 VIETNAM PYTHON 3043015 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP FPT HIGH SCHOOL HO NHA PHUONG GOLD AWARD

51 VIETNAM PYTHON 3043002 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP FPT HIGH SCHOOL PHAN QUANG VINH TIEN GOLD AWARD

51 VIETNAM PYTHON 3043012 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP FPT HIGH SCHOOL TRUONG NGUYEN KHANG GOLD AWARD

51 VIETNAM PYTHON 3043004 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP FPT HIGH SCHOOL PHAN NGOC MINH GOLD AWARD

51 VIETNAM PYTHON 3043007 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP FPT HIGH SCHOOL NGUYEN HUU THINH GOLD AWARD

51 VIETNAM PYTHON 3009008 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP VIET YEN SO 2 HIGH SCHOOL HOANG QUOC TIEN GOLD AWARD

51 VIETNAM PYTHON 3099260 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP FPT HA NOI HIGH SCHOOL BUI HOANG NAM GOLD AWARD

51 VIETNAM PYTHON 3036009 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP VINSCHOOL TIMES CITY T37 NGO DAT THONG GOLD AWARD

51 VIETNAM PYTHON 3099268 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP THE DEWEY SCHOOLS TAY HO TAY DUONG HOANG VIET GOLD AWARD

51 VIETNAM PYTHON 3099278 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP CHU VAN AN HIGH SCHOOL FOR THE GIFTED NGUYEN HOANG BAO GOLD AWARD

51 VIETNAM PYTHON 3008010 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP VINSCHOOL THE HARMONY NGUYEN BINH NHI GOLD AWARD

51 VIETNAM PYTHON 3099271 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP HUS HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIFTED STUDENTS VU GIA TUE GOLD AWARD

76 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60022 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP
PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL - CORDILLERA

ADMINISTRATIVE REGION CAMPUS
HEZEKIAH CHRIEL SACAYANAN GOLD AWARD

76 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60096 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP XAVIER SCHOOL SAN JUAN TYLER SAMUEL LIM GOLD AWARD

76 VIETNAM PYTHON 3099288 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP VNU-HCM HIGH SCHOOL FOR THE GIFTED NGUYEN HOANG PHONG GOLD AWARD

76 VIETNAM PYTHON 3099289 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP VNU-HCM HIGH SCHOOL FOR THE GIFTED NGUYEN DUC VINH PHUC GOLD AWARD

80 HONG KONG PYTHON 62425116 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP 香港仔浸信會呂明才書院 陳樂高 GOLD AWARD

80 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60015 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP DE LA SALLE INTEGRATED SCHOOL - LAGUNA CAMPUS ERLJOHN MONTANO GOLD AWARD

80 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60023 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP
PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL - CENTRAL VISAYAS

CAMPUS
HIMAYA ACEDO GOLD AWARD

80 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60036 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP HUA SIONG COLLEGE OF ILOILO KATRINA ANTONETTE SANAGUSTIN GOLD AWARD

80 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60043 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL - EASTERN VISAYAS MARK CHRISTIAN MENDOZA GOLD AWARD



CAMPUS

80 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60071 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP
PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL - BICOL REGION

CAMPUS
HENDRICH FRANCIS BAGAY GOLD AWARD

80 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60079 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP
PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL - EASTERN VISAYAS

CAMPUS
KAHLIL RAIN BAGAS GOLD AWARD

80 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60080 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP XAVIER SCHOOL SAN JUAN KAI WYN UY GOLD AWARD

80 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60089 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP BAGGAO NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL RACHIE ROMMEL SENA GOLD AWARD

80 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60098 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL - MAIN CAMPUS WILLIAM MATTHEW LIM GOLD AWARD

80 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60392 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP MARCIAL O. RAÑOLA MEMORIAL SCHOOL MARK NELSON OFRASIO GOLD AWARD

80 SAUDI ARABIA PYTHON 700042 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SAUDI ARABIA NAGHAM MOHAMED ABDULAH GOLD AWARD

80 SAUDI ARABIA PYTHON 700045 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SAUDI ARABIA RAED HASSAN TAYYIB GOLD AWARD

80 THAILAND PYTHON 5002227 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP RUAMRUDEE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL NATPIMOL TA-NGAM GOLD AWARD

80 THAILAND PYTHON 5002236 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP DAVID COLLINS KRISTEN SUPONTANA SUKUMALIN GOLD AWARD

80 THAILAND PYTHON 5002237 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP MONTFORT COLLEGE THANANUT AEWPARJAREAN GOLD AWARD

80 VIETNAM PYTHON 3019066 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP BUI THI XUAN HIGH SCHOOL NGUYEN DANH NGHIA GOLD AWARD

80 VIETNAM PYTHON 3099280 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP LE HONG PHONG HIGH SCHOOL FOR THE GIFTED PHUNG QUANG THANG GOLD AWARD

80 VIETNAM PYTHON 3022025 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP TRUNG VUONG HIGH SCHOOL DAU HOANG CAT TUONG GOLD AWARD

80 VIETNAM PYTHON 3008013 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP VINSCHOOL THE HARMONY PHAM QUANG ANH GOLD AWARD

80 VIETNAM PYTHON 3019070 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP DONG DA HIGH SCHOOL DO HOANG GIA BAO GOLD AWARD

80 VIETNAM PYTHON 3039049 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP EDISON SCHOOLS BUI HUU DANG DOANH GOLD AWARD

80 VIETNAM PYTHON 3019072 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP CONCORDIA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL HANOI DUONG NHAT DUY GOLD AWARD

80 VIETNAM PYTHON 3036021 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP VINSCHOOL TIMES CITY T37 NGUYEN CHI TRUONG SON GOLD AWARD

80 GEORGIA PYTHON 300407 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP PRIVATE SCHOOL UG DAVID TATUNASHVILI GOLD AWARD

105 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60019 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP IMMACULATE CONCEPTION ACADEMY - GREENHILLS FRANCINE ANNE MA RECTO GOLD AWARD



105 VIETNAM PYTHON 3036002 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP VINSCHOOL TIMES CITY T37 NGUYEN NAM KHANH GOLD AWARD

105 VIETNAM PYTHON 3099259 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP FPT HOA LAC HIGH SCHOOL HA TRI KIEN GOLD AWARD

108 HONG KONG PYTHON 62425114 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP 香港仔浸信會呂明才書院 高宇軒 GOLD AWARD

108 HONG KONG PYTHON 62425120 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP 香港仔浸信會呂明才書院 陳樂天 GOLD AWARD

108 HONG KONG PYTHON 62425124 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP 保良局胡忠中學 姜智耀 GOLD AWARD

108 INDIA PYTHON 242516 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP JAYSHREE PERIWAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL UZAIR MALIK GOLD AWARD

108 INDONESIA PYTHON 100049 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SMA NEGERI 1 BALIKPAPAN FEDRICK LEVIN JIEFTARA GOLD AWARD

108 INDONESIA PYTHON 100060 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SMA PRADITA DIRGANTARA
NATHAN RAPHAEL MARTUA

NAINGGOLAN
GOLD AWARD

108 INDONESIA PYTHON 100067 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP KOLESE KANISIUS VINCENSO MARCO PUJIANTO GOLD AWARD

108 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60010 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP
PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL - SOCCSKSARGEN

REGION CAMPUS
DAN DERIC CAGAANAN GOLD AWARD

108 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60012 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP
PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL - BICOL REGION

CAMPUS
DUSTIN JUNIO GOLD AWARD

108 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60021 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SAN JUAN CITY SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL GYRON MCKAYLE PADECIO GOLD AWARD

108 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60055 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SARRAT NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL AISEN RONE EIRHOLF BALUAN GOLD AWARD

108 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60059 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP DE LA SALLE UNIVERSITY INTEGRATED SCHOOL - MANILA AURELIO NICOLAS LUYA GOLD AWARD

108 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60075 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP DE LA SALLE INTEGRATED SCHOOL - LAGUNA CAMPUS JILLIAN ROSE BONO GOLD AWARD

108 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60085 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP
PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL - EASTERN VISAYAS

CAMPUS
MATT DANIEL TINSAY GOLD AWARD

108 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60097 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP DE LA SALLE LIPA INTEGRATED SCHOOL VAUGHN XAVIER REGUYAL GOLD AWARD

108 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60099 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP
PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL - EASTERN VISAYAS

CAMPUS
ZACHARY TAN GOLD AWARD

108 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60107 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP UNIVERSITY OF BAGUIO SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL LOUIS VIRGILIO SOMERA GOLD AWARD

108 SAUDI ARABIA PYTHON 700043 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SAUDI ARABIA FATIMAH SALEM ALHAMAM GOLD AWARD

108 THAILAND PYTHON 5002215 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP
PANYAPIWAT INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

DEMONSTRATION SCHOOL
CHAYUT SIRIPASSORN GOLD AWARD



108 THAILAND PYTHON 5002220 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP KANRUTHAY RUKTAENGAM KANRUTHAY RUKTAENGAM GOLD AWARD

108 THAILAND PYTHON 5002225 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP NAKHONSAWAN
MR.PUNNAWAT

PARINYAPHATCHARAPOKIN
GOLD AWARD

108 THAILAND PYTHON 5002231 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP MONTFORT COLLEGE PEEMNARA WELADEE GOLD AWARD

108 VIETNAM PYTHON 3009014 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP VIET YEN SO 1 HIGH SCHOOL TRAN QUANG THAI GOLD AWARD

108 VIETNAM PYTHON 3019048 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP VINSCHOOL CENTRAL PARK NGO GIA BAO GOLD AWARD

108 VIETNAM PYTHON 3008014 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP VINSCHOOL THE HARMONY BUI HUY ANH GOLD AWARD

108 VIETNAM PYTHON 3099248 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP NGUYEN BINH KHIEM HIGH SCHOOL LUONG CAO PHONG GOLD AWARD

108 VIETNAM PYTHON 3099272 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP VINSCHOOL THE HARMONY DINH QUANG VINH GOLD AWARD

135 INDONESIA PYTHON 100045 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SMAMUHAMMADIYAH 10 GKB GRESIK APRIANDHIKA ZHAFRAN YUDIANTO GOLD AWARD

135 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60390 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SANTA ROSA SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY HIGH SCHOOL PRINCESS PEVIE GAIL NAVIDA GOLD AWARD

135 VIETNAM PYTHON 3099267 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP FPT HA NOI HIGH SCHOOL DAO HAI PHONG GOLD AWARD

138 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60052 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP IMMACULATE CONCEPTION ACADEMY - GREENHILLS SYDNEY MARI TERRONES GOLD AWARD

138 VIETNAM PYTHON 3043016 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP FPT HIGH SCHOOL NGUYEN PHUC BAO NGOC GOLD AWARD

140 HONG KONG PYTHON 62425138 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP 保良局胡忠中學 陳浩揚 GOLD AWARD

140 INDONESIA PYTHON 100048 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SMAK 1 BPK PENABUR JAKARTA ELEAZAR GOSDAVICRAKA GOLD AWARD

140 INDONESIA PYTHON 100052 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP BINA TUNAS BANGSA SCHOOL FREDRICK ARDIY GAN GOLD AWARD

140 INDONESIA PYTHON 100054 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SURABAYA CAMBRIDGE SCHOOL GIOVANO JONATHAN LORENCE GOLD AWARD

140 INDONESIA PYTHON 100055 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SMA PRADITA DIRGANTARA JETHRO RAFFERTY TOMOSEGU GOLD AWARD

140 INDONESIA PYTHON 100063 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SMA LABSCHOOL JAKARTA SAMUEL MIKAEL KARTAWINATA GOLD AWARD

140 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60001 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SOUTHVILLE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL AND COLLEGES AARON SARMIENTO GOLD AWARD

140 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60006 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP
PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL - BICOL REGION

CAMPUS
ALVIN YMMANUEL BELMONTE GOLD AWARD

140 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60007 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SARRAT NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL ARVIN PETE GANAL GOLD AWARD
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140 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60074 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SAINT JUDE CATHOLIC SCHOOL JANZENBURG NIXON VALERA GOLD AWARD

140 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60090 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP
PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL - SOCCSKSARGEN

REGION CAMPUS
RALPH RAMRICK ROBLES GOLD AWARD

140 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60411 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS - SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL RAFAEL LAURENCE PADAYAO GOLD AWARD

140 THAILAND PYTHON 5002218 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP TRIAMUDOMSUKSA GOZIN CHALERMSUKSAN GOLD AWARD

140 THAILAND PYTHON 5002223 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP DARUNSIKKHALAI SCHOOL KUNAKORN CHAIYARA GOLD AWARD

140 THAILAND PYTHON 5002224 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP PBISS LAVANYA PARTHEEBAN GOLD AWARD

140 THAILAND PYTHON 5002240 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP NEWTON SIXTH FORM SCHOOL WATCHARAWIT KLINSUKON GOLD AWARD

140 VIETNAM PYTHON 3043001 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP FPT HIGH SCHOOL NGUYEN HUY THANH GOLD AWARD

140 VIETNAM PYTHON 3018023 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP FPT BAC NINH PRIMARY, SECONDARY AND HIGH SCHOOL THAN QUANG PHU GOLD AWARD

140 VIETNAM PYTHON 3039050 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP EDISON SCHOOLS TRAN MINH PHU GOLD AWARD

140 VIETNAM PYTHON 3036017 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP VINSCHOOL TIMES CITY T37 PHAM NGOC TRAM ANH GOLD AWARD

140 VIETNAM PYTHON 3039052 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP EDISON SCHOOLS TRUONG GIA HUY GOLD AWARD

140 MYANMAR PYTHON 450138 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP ILBC THET MIN HTWE GOLD AWARD

162 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60106 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP
PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL - MIMAROPA REGION

CAMPUS
GLAIZA MAY FAMINI SILVER AWARD

162 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60393 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP
OPERATION BROTHERHOOD MONTESSORI CENTER -

FAIRVIEW
NADINE ELISE ARBUES SILVER AWARD

164 HONG KONG PYTHON 62425132 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP 保良局胡忠中學 李樂瑤 SILVER AWARD

164 VIETNAM PYTHON 3099247 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP THE DEWEY SCHOOLS NGUYEN THANH MAI SILVER AWARD

166 VIETNAM PYTHON 3026010 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP VINSCHOOL GRAND PARK PHAM GIA PHUC SILVER AWARD

167 HONG KONG PYTHON 62425162 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP 天主教鳴遠中學 郑凯贤 SILVER AWARD

167 INDONESIA PYTHON 100051 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP BINA TUNAS BANGSA SCHOOL FRANS WIJAYA KUSUMA SILVER AWARD

167 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60035 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP IMMACULATE CONCEPTION ACADEMY - GREENHILLS JULIA SOPHIE YAO SILVER AWARD



167 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60101 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP
PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL - MIMAROPA REGION

CAMPUS
ALTHEA JOYCE FONTAMILLAS SILVER AWARD

167 VIETNAM PYTHON 3099284 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP US VIETNAM TALENT INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL NGHIEM LE BAO CHAU SILVER AWARD

167 VIETNAM PYTHON 3036005 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP VINSCHOOL TIMES CITY T37 NGUYEN MINH DUC SILVER AWARD

173 HONG KONG PYTHON 62425128 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP 保良局胡忠中學 謝卓鏗 SILVER AWARD

173 HONG KONG PYTHON 62425198 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP 何明華會督銀禧中學 林嘉駿 SILVER AWARD

173 INDONESIA PYTHON 100044 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SURABAYA CAMBRIDGE SCHOOL ANON FEBRIAN SANTOSO SILVER AWARD

173 INDONESIA PYTHON 100050 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SMA ISLAM AL AZHAR 28 IIBS KARANGANYAR FIDEL RAFIF MAHESWARA SILVER AWARD

173 INDONESIA PYTHON 100066 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SMAS KHARISMA BANGSA SIENNA CHIARA FAIZA FIRMAN SILVER AWARD

173 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60008 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SARRAT NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL ATHAN PAUL BALINO SILVER AWARD

173 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60017 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP
VALENZUELA CITY SCHOOL OF MATHEMATICS AND

SCIENCE
ETHAN SAMUEL ESTABILLO SILVER AWARD

173 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60037 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP TUGUEGARAO CITY SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL KRICEE ARLEX CONANAN SILVER AWARD

173 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60042 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP
STONYHURST SOUTHVILLE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL -

MALARAYAT
LORENZO MIGUEL DELOS SANTOS SILVER AWARD

173 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60053 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SCHOOL OF SAINT ANTHONY QUEZON CITY YGREINE MARIE CASACLANG SILVER AWARD

173 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60060 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP
PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL - BICOL REGION

CAMPUS
BEN MATTHEW AGUIRRE SILVER AWARD

173 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60062 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SARRAT NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL CARL MELVIC HILARIO SILVER AWARD

173 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60070 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SARRAT NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL HEMDAN CALIPJO SILVER AWARD

173 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60084 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP
PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL - WESTERN VISAYAS

REGION CAMPUS
MA. MARJU JEREMIAH SOBEZA SILVER AWARD

173 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60086 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY EDUCATION CENTER MIKE TERENCE BONITA SILVER AWARD

173 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60100 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP UNIVERSITY OF THE CORDILLERAS ZYRUS WHAYNE NAGANAG SILVER AWARD

173 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60112 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP
PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL - MIMAROPA REGION

CAMPUS
VANN REINAHLD PAZ SILVER AWARD

173 SAUDI ARABIA PYTHON 700040 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SAUDI ARABIA ELYAS MAJDI ALHARBI SILVER AWARD



173 VIETNAM PYTHON 3043008 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP FPT HIGH SCHOOL HUYNH TA GIA KHANG SILVER AWARD

173 VIETNAM PYTHON 3043009 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP FPT HIGH SCHOOL TRINH DUC BAO HUNG SILVER AWARD

173 VIETNAM PYTHON 3036003 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP VINSCHOOL TIMES CITY T37 NGUYEN CHI KIEN SILVER AWARD

194 VIETNAM PYTHON 3036014 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP VINSCHOOL TIMES CITY T37 NGUYEN DUC LE ANH SILVER AWARD

195 INDONESIA PYTHON 100046 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP KINDERFIELD HIGHFIELD SCHOOL DEPOK ARELO ANDRASKA SILVER AWARD

195 INDONESIA PYTHON 100061 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SMA MUHAMMADIYAH 1 YOGYAKARTA NICO BALWA RAFIF SILVER AWARD

195 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60087 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP HOLY CROSS COLLEGE OF CALINAN, INC. PRINCESS ANGEL TOCMO SILVER AWARD

195 VIETNAM PYTHON 3099256 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP OLYMPIA SCHOOL NGUYEN VUONG GIA HAN SILVER AWARD

195 VIETNAM PYTHON 3036018 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP VINSCHOOL TIMES CITY T37 TRAN HUY MINH SILVER AWARD

200 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60083 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP HOLY CROSS COLLEGE OF CALINAN, INC. KYSHA SUFICIENCIA SILVER AWARD

201 HONG KONG PYTHON 62425006 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP 聖公會曾肇添中學 李晉安 SILVER AWARD

201 HONG KONG PYTHON 62425106 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP 香港仔浸信會呂明才書院 梁筠承 SILVER AWARD

201 HONG KONG PYTHON 62425126 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP 保良局胡忠中學 代昆倫 SILVER AWARD

201 INDONESIA PYTHON 100068 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP PAHOA VIRIYA MONGGALLANO TANJAYA SILVER AWARD

201 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60013 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP
APAYAO NATIONAL INDUSTRIAL AGRICULTURAL HIGH

SCHOOL
EIREEN IVY CENU SILVER AWARD

201 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60034 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP XAVIER SCHOOL SAN JUAN JOHN BRAYDEN GARCIA SILVER AWARD

201 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60038 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP
PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL - CENTRAL VISAYAS

CAMPUS
LAURENCE NAVARRO SILVER AWARD

201 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60040 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SARRAT NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL LEIZEL GANTALA SILVER AWARD

201 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60047 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP ATENEO DE MANILA - JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL NATHAN JAMES BALLATAN SILVER AWARD

201 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60048 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SARRAT NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL PETER SAIMON LAGUA SILVER AWARD

201 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60068 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP HOLY CROSS COLLEGE OF CALINAN, INC. GERALD ALFECHE SILVER AWARD

201 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60092 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP QUEZON CITY SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL SALVE ANGELA MARIAE CONCIO SILVER AWARD



201 SAUDI ARABIA PYTHON 700044 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SAUDI ARABIA
TALA MOHAMMED MAZEN

ABDULLAH
SILVER AWARD

201 THAILAND PYTHON 5002214 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP HOME SCHOOL CHATNATTHA KANCHANADUL SILVER AWARD

201 THAILAND PYTHON 5002228 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP KING’S COLLEGE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL BANGKOK NATTAPAT THITAYANUN SILVER AWARD

201 THAILAND PYTHON 5002241 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP
MAHIDOL UNIVERSITY INTERNATIONAL DEMONSTRATION

SCHOOL
YOSSAKORN KIATNIKORN SILVER AWARD

201 VIETNAM PYTHON 3037003 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP NGUYEN HUE HIGH SCHOOL LE GIA BAO SILVER AWARD

201 VIETNAM PYTHON 3099250 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP DOAN THI DIEM HIGH SCHOOL DINH XUAN GIA PHUC SILVER AWARD

201 VIETNAM PYTHON 3037063 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP NGUYEN HUE HIGH SCHOOL BUI TIEN DUNG SILVER AWARD

201 VIETNAM PYTHON 3037019 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP NGUYEN HUE HIGH SCHOOL NGUYEN NAM KHANH SILVER AWARD

201 VIETNAM PYTHON 3028001 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP THACH BAN HIGH SCHOOL TANG THUY TRANG SILVER AWARD

222 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60014 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SAN JUAN CITY SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL ELIJAH GABRIEL PINEDA SILVER AWARD

223 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60065 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP
PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL - CENTRAL VISAYAS

CAMPUS
CYRUS REI MACEDA SILVER AWARD

224 HONG KONG PYTHON 62425110 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP 香港仔浸信會呂明才書院 吳灝澄 SILVER AWARD

225 HONG KONG PYTHON 62425136 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP 保良局胡忠中學 吳本方 SILVER AWARD

225 INDONESIA PYTHON 100053 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SMA ISLAM AL AZHAR 28 IIBS KARANGANYAR GADAFFI JUSUF MUBAROK SILVER AWARD

225 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60004 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP REGIONAL SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL III AIZZLE DONIS MARCELLANO SILVER AWARD

225 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60025 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP HOLY CROSS COLLEGE OF CALINAN, INC. IZSABEL VILLANUEVA SILVER AWARD

225 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60044 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP HOLY CROSS COLLEGE OF CALINAN, INC. MARLORAINE SABRINA MARAVILLA SILVER AWARD

225 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60056 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP HOLY CROSS COLLEGE OF CALINAN, INC. ALEXANDER GABIJAN SILVER AWARD

225 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60088 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP
PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL - MIMAROPA REGION

CAMPUS
RAAH JOEVIL ERPILUA SILVER AWARD

225 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60104 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP UNIVERSITY OF THE CORDILLERAS DAVE JIMENEZ SILVER AWARD

225 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60110 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP UNIVERSITY OF THE CORDILLERAS RAJ ROGEL BAMBA SILVER AWARD



225 THAILAND PYTHON 5002221 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP TRIAM UDOM SUKSA PATTANAKARN SCHOOL KITTIKARN AMORNHIRUNWONG SILVER AWARD

225 THAILAND PYTHON 5002233 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP
INNOVATION DEMONSTRATION SCHOOL RAJAMANGALA

UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY THANYABURI
PHRUCK KETRAM SILVER AWARD

225 THAILAND PYTHON 5002234 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SUANKULARB WITTAYALAI PHUPA SASANAWIBUL SILVER AWARD

225 VIETNAM PYTHON 3019008 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP HAI AN HIGH SCHOOL NGUYEN QUANG SILVER AWARD

225 VIETNAM PYTHON 3099253 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL HO CHI MINH CITY TRAN DANG KHOA SILVER AWARD

225 VIETNAM PYTHON 3099265 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP NGUYEN GIA THIEU HIGH SCHOOL DANG QUANG DUY SILVER AWARD

225 VIETNAM PYTHON 3037007 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP NGUYEN HUE HIGH SCHOOL DO QUANG HUNG SILVER AWARD

225 VIETNAM PYTHON 3037006 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP NGUYEN HUE HIGH SCHOOL LUONG HOANG LAM SILVER AWARD

225 VIETNAM PYTHON 3099254 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP VINSCHOOL OCEAN PARK NGUYEN NGOC PHUONG LINH SILVER AWARD

225 VIETNAM PYTHON 3036013 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP VINSCHOOL TIMES CITY T37 RUAN ZHONG YUE SILVER AWARD

225 VIETNAM PYTHON 3037036 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP NGUYEN HUE HIGH SCHOOL NGO HOANG DUY SILVER AWARD

225 VIETNAM PYTHON 3037039 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP NGUYEN HUE HIGH SCHOOL NGUYEN ANH MINH SILVER AWARD

225 VIETNAM PYTHON 3039051 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP EDISON SCHOOLS TRAN HOANG NAM SILVER AWARD

247 SAUDI ARABIA PYTHON 700039 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SAUDI ARABIA ABDULAZIZ SULTAN ALMALKI SILVER AWARD

247 VIETNAM PYTHON 3037001 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP NGUYEN HUE HIGH SCHOOL NGO KHOA VU SILVER AWARD

249 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60063 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP ORO CHRISTIAN GRACE SCHOOL CRAIG SABIAN SY SILVER AWARD

250 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60026 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP PAMBUJAN NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL JAMAL LAGRIMAS SILVER AWARD

250 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60031 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP PAMBUJAN NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL JESTER LORD RANES SILVER AWARD

250 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60049 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP PAMBUJAN NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL RENNOS IAN JOSEF SOSING SILVER AWARD

250 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60064 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP HOLY CROSS COLLEGE OF CALINAN, INC. CYPRIS DOROTHY BANGCOT SILVER AWARD

254 HONG KONG PYTHON 62425108 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP 香港仔浸信會呂明才書院 杜卓庭 SILVER AWARD

254 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60394 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP HOLY CROSS COLLEGE OF CALINAN, INC. KIM MILLACE CENAS SILVER AWARD



254 THAILAND PYTHON 5002230 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP
CHULALONGKORN UNIVERSITY DEMONSTRATION

SECONDARY SCHOOL
PAWAT JARIYAKOSOL SILVER AWARD

257 HONG KONG PYTHON 62425130 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP 保良局胡忠中學 陳冠文 SILVER AWARD

257 INDONESIA PYTHON 100064 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SMA GLOBAL SEVILLA PULOMAS SEBASTIAN HARRY ARSENA SILVER AWARD

257 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60016 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP
PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL - CORDILLERA

ADMINISTRATIVE REGION CAMPUS
ERNESTO NERIZON III SILVER AWARD

257 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60024 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP ELIZABETH SETON SCHOOL - CAVITE CAMPUS IVAN GABRIEL LARA SILVER AWARD

257 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60066 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP
PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL - MIMAROPA REGION

CAMPUS
DANI ALEXA NGO SILVER AWARD

257 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60094 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP IMMACULATE CONCEPTION ACADEMY - GREENHILLS TIFFANY LORRAINE CHAN SILVER AWARD

257 SAUDI ARABIA PYTHON 700041 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SAUDI ARABIA YOUSSEF TAMER ELSAYED SILVER AWARD

257 VIETNAM PYTHON 3043014 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP FPT HIGH SCHOOL LE HIEU SILVER AWARD

257 VIETNAM PYTHON 3016037 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP FPT BAC GIANG PRIMARY, SECONDARY AND HIGH SCHOOL TRUONG DUC ANH SILVER AWARD

257 VIETNAM PYTHON 3037004 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP NGUYEN HUE HIGH SCHOOL BUI MANH CUONG SILVER AWARD

257 VIETNAM PYTHON 3037020 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP NGUYEN HUE HIGH SCHOOL NGUYEN ANH VU SILVER AWARD

268 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60009 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP
PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL - CENTRAL VISAYAS

CAMPUS
CARL JOSEPH NACAR BRONZE AWARD

268 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60030 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP
CALOOCAN NATIONAL SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY HIGH

SCHOOL
JERYHEN LHYA MAGNO BRONZE AWARD

270 VIETNAM PYTHON 3037046 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP NGUYEN HUE HIGH SCHOOL CHU NGOC HUYEN BRONZE AWARD

270 VIETNAM PYTHON 3099258 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP FPT POLYTECHNIC NGUYEN DUC TRUNG BRONZE AWARD

272 CAMBODIA PYTHON 190044 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP NGS PREAHSISOWATH HIGHSCHOOL SAMONTHA SETHIVUTH BRONZE AWARD

272 HONG KONG PYTHON 62425040 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP 仁濟醫院羅陳楚思中學 吳偉斌 BRONZE AWARD

272 INDIA PYTHON 242520 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP ADITYA BIRLA WORLD ACADEMY NIRVAAN ZAVERI BRONZE AWARD

272 INDONESIA PYTHON 100047 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SMA NEGERI 3 BANDUNG DAFFA FAUZAN FIRDAUS BRONZE AWARD

272 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60003 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP ATENEO DE MANILA - JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL AEGEAN NOAH NAKILA BRONZE AWARD



272 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60046 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP HOLY CROSS COLLEGE OF CALINAN, INC. MYRCEL DIVINAGRACIA BRONZE AWARD

272 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60050 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP IMMACULATE CONCEPTION ACADEMY - GREENHILLS SAMANTHA NOBLEZA BRONZE AWARD

272 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60061 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP HOLY CROSS COLLEGE OF CALINAN, INC. BERNADETH LAGANG BRONZE AWARD

272 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60073 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP HOLY CROSS COLLEGE OF CALINAN, INC. JAN FRANCIS ZAFRA BRONZE AWARD

272 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60105 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP
PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL - MIMAROPA REGION

CAMPUS
DIVINE GRACE PABLO BRONZE AWARD

272 THAILAND PYTHON 5002217 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP MONTFORT COLLEGE SECONDARY SECTION DANAINATH THEPNUMSOMMANUS BRONZE AWARD

272 VIETNAM PYTHON 3099252 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP TRAN PHU HIGH SCHOOL FOR THE GIFTED DAO MINH PHUC BRONZE AWARD

272 VIETNAM PYTHON 3016035 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP FPT BAC GIANG PRIMARY, SECONDARY AND HIGH SCHOOL NGUYEN KHONG GIA MINH BRONZE AWARD

272 VIETNAM PYTHON 3009011 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP VIET YEN SO 2 HIGH SCHOOL NGUYEN DUY ANH BRONZE AWARD

272 VIETNAM PYTHON 3037008 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP NGUYEN HUE HIGH SCHOOL NGUYEN TRUNG HIEU BRONZE AWARD

272 VIETNAM PYTHON 3037028 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP NGUYEN HUE HIGH SCHOOL NGUYEN TRI KHANG BRONZE AWARD

272 VIETNAM PYTHON 3037040 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP NGUYEN HUE HIGH SCHOOL NGUYEN DUC THANH BRONZE AWARD

289 VIETNAM PYTHON 3043010 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP FPT HIGH SCHOOL NGO PHUOC HAU BRONZE AWARD

290 INDONESIA PYTHON 100056 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SMA GLOBAL MANDIRI CIBUBUR KEVIN YONATAN SIMANJUNTAK BRONZE AWARD

290 VIETNAM PYTHON 3037005 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP NGUYEN HUE HIGH SCHOOL VU TRAN AN NINH BRONZE AWARD

290 VIETNAM PYTHON 3037053 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP NGUYEN HUE HIGH SCHOOL NGUYEN QUANG ANH BRONZE AWARD

293 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60033 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP ST. PAUL COLLEGE PASIG JILLIANE YSABEL SANTOS BRONZE AWARD

293 VIETNAM PYTHON 3037048 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP NGUYEN HUE HIGH SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH ANH BRONZE AWARD

293 VIETNAM PYTHON 3037054 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP NGUYEN HUE HIGH SCHOOL NGUYEN QUANG HUY BRONZE AWARD

296 INDONESIA PYTHON 100065 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP BINA BANGSA SCHOOL MALANG SEBASTIAN TAN BRONZE AWARD

296 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60072 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP HOLY CROSS COLLEGE OF CALINAN, INC. JAFF NESTOR LUSICA BRONZE AWARD

296 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60103 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP NOTRE DAME UNIVERSITY - SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL DATU ABRAHIM KIM TINGAO JR. BRONZE AWARD
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296 VIETNAM PYTHON 3043003 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP FPT HIGH SCHOOL LE TRAN VAN PHUC BRONZE AWARD

296 VIETNAM PYTHON 3043013 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP FPT HIGH SCHOOL NGUYEN DUC TRONG BRONZE AWARD

296 VIETNAM PYTHON 3016034 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP FPT BAC GIANG PRIMARY, SECONDARY AND HIGH SCHOOL DANG GIA KHANH BRONZE AWARD

296 VIETNAM PYTHON 3003004 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP THE DEWEY SCHOOLS TAY HO TAY TRAN BAO LAM BRONZE AWARD

296 VIETNAM PYTHON 3007022 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP OLYMPIA SCHOOL HOANG NGUYEN TUONG MINH BRONZE AWARD

296 VIETNAM PYTHON 3037014 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP NGUYEN HUE HIGH SCHOOL DUONG GIA HUY BRONZE AWARD

296 VIETNAM PYTHON 3037031 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP NGUYEN HUE HIGH SCHOOL TRAN DO THU MINH BRONZE AWARD

296 VIETNAM PYTHON 3037055 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP NGUYEN HUE HIGH SCHOOL NGUYEN CONG PHONG BRONZE AWARD

296 VIETNAM PYTHON 3037065 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP NGUYEN HUE HIGH SCHOOL LE QUANG HAI ANH BRONZE AWARD

308 HONG KONG PYTHON 62425112 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP 香港仔浸信會呂明才書院 王浩熙 BRONZE AWARD

309 THAILAND PYTHON 5002229 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP ASSUMPTION COLLEGE SAMUTPRAKARN PARIYAKORN RUEANGARAK BRONZE AWARD

309 THAILAND PYTHON 5002232 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SARASAS WITEAD SAMUT PRAKAN PEERAPAT THITIWUTIPONG BRONZE AWARD

309 VIETNAM PYTHON 3099249 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP THAI PHIEN HIGH SCHOOL NGUYEN TO NGA BRONZE AWARD

309 VIETNAM PYTHON 3037030 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP NGUYEN HUE HIGH SCHOOL NGUYEN XUAN VUONG BRONZE AWARD

309 VIETNAM PYTHON 3037056 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP NGUYEN HUE HIGH SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC DUNG ANH BRONZE AWARD

309 VIETNAM PYTHON 3037044 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP NGUYEN HUE HIGH SCHOOL NGUYEN KHANH BRONZE AWARD

315 VIETNAM PYTHON 3037012 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP NGUYEN HUE HIGH SCHOOL PHAM HOANG TRI DUNG MERIT AWARD

316 VIETNAM PYTHON 3037018 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP NGUYEN HUE HIGH SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC BAO CHAU MERIT AWARD

317 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60005 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP HOLY CROSS COLLEGE OF CALINAN, INC. ALLEANA FULGUERINAS MERIT AWARD

318 SAUDI ARABIA PYTHON 700037 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP SAUDI ARABIA SAFA AZIZ AL AZIZ MERIT AWARD

318 VIETNAM PYTHON 3037052 SENIOR SECONDARY GROUP NGUYEN HUE HIGH SCHOOL DO DUC LAM MERIT AWARD


